
Weeks
Youth Shooter Ranking Tot Avg Wk Avg Totals Shot
TREVOR LOCK 1 23.250 25.000 186 4
TAVI BAKER-CHRISTOPHEL 2 16.125 23.000 129 3

 MAKAI OGBURN 2 22.500 23.000 180 4
 ADAM BUSHELL 4 23.000 22.000 184 4
 LUKE BRAUN 4 19.125 22.000 153 4

PIERCE GUARIGLIA 6 15.500 21.500 124 3
 JOHN URBANC 7 15.875 21.000 127 3

HUDSON STICKEL 7 10.750 21.000 86 2
 JOHNATHAN ALEXANDER 9 20.875 20.500 167 4
 EMERSYN FLEMING 9 14.875 20.500 119 3
 RACHEL "RAE" KRAUSE 11 18.125 20.000 145 4

JACOB STEEG 12 20.375 19.000 163 4
MACY MCINTYRE 13 11.875 18.500 95 3
HATLEY BURDETTE 14 8.250 18.000 66 2
CAITLYN GILLETTE 14 18.125 18.000 145 4
MASON BURDETTE 16 16.500 17.500 132 4
RYAN BOND 16 8.625 17.500 69 2
NOAH BOND 16 17.125 17.500 137 4
WILL YOUNT 19 15.500 17.000 124 4
CHASE LEWIS 20 7.750 16.500 62 2
HENRY TANNER 20 8.250 16.500 66 2
CORBIN SLUIS 22 12.250 15.500 98 3
LUCAS TANNER 23 6.375 14.000 51 2
BRYSON EDWARDS 24 14.875 13.000 119 4
JACKSON KNOP 25 5.750 11.500 46 2
SETH TARABULSKI 26 11.500 11.000 92 4
JACKSON MOLLECK 27 13.000 0.000 104 3
DREW LAUBER 27 8.125 0.000 65 2
RYAN URBANC 27 7.000 0.000 56 2
COLTER HEDDEN 27 9.250 0.000 74 2
LIAM ANDERSON 27 8.625 0.000 69 2

Average Legend:
above 19 Varsity  

between 14 and 18 JV  
between 0 and 14 Novice  

Week 1 score - Weekly Top Average
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Weeks
Youth Shooter Ranking Tot Avg Wk Avg Totals Shot
TREVOR LOCK 1 23.250 25.000 186 4
ADAM BUSHELL 2 23.000 22.000 184 4
MAKAI OGBURN 3 22.500 23.000 180 4
JOHNATHAN ALEXANDER 4 20.875 20.500 167 4
JACOB STEEG 5 20.375 19.000 163 4
LUKE BRAUN 6 19.125 22.000 153 4
RACHEL "RAE" KRAUSE 7 18.125 20.000 145 4
CAITLYN GILLETTE 7 18.125 18.000 145 4
NOAH BOND 9 17.125 17.500 137 4
MASON BURDETTE 10 16.500 17.500 132 4
TAVI BAKER-CHRISTOPHEL 11 16.125 23.000 129 3
JOHN URBANC 12 15.875 21.000 127 3
WILL YOUNT 13 15.500 17.000 124 4
PIERCE GUARIGLIA 13 15.500 21.500 124 3
BRYSON EDWARDS 15 14.875 13.000 119 4

 EMERSYN FLEMING 15 14.875 20.500 119 3
 JACKSON MOLLECK 17 13.000 0.000 104 3
 CORBIN SLUIS 18 12.250 15.500 98 3

MACY MCINTYRE 19 11.875 18.500 95 3
 SETH TARABULSKI 20 11.500 11.000 92 4

HUDSON STICKEL 21 10.750 21.000 86 2
 COLTER HEDDEN 22 9.250 0.000 74 2
 LIAM ANDERSON 23 8.625 0.000 69 2
 RYAN BOND 23 8.625 17.500 69 2

HENRY TANNER 25 8.250 16.500 66 2
HATLEY BURDETTE 25 8.250 18.000 66 2
DREW LAUBER 27 8.125 0.000 65 2
CHASE LEWIS 28 7.750 16.500 62 2
RYAN URBANC 29 7.000 0.000 56 2
LUCAS TANNER 30 6.375 14.000 51 2
JACKSON KNOP 31 5.750 11.500 46 2

Average Legend:
above 19 Varsity  

between 14 and 18 JV  
between 0 and 14 Novice  

Team Standings - 04/23/2025
Week 1 score - Overall Top Average
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